



Price List April 2022

Referral fee (one off payment per family) Including deposit to be paid before process begins, non-refundable	£55.00 £25.00
Pre-Contact Visit for children (per visit)	£42.00
Supervised contact - per hour (up to 2 children) (Each additional child £7 per hour)	£55.00 exempt VAT
Group Supported contact - (up to 2 children) (Additional child - £7.00 per child per hour)	£35.00 per hour
Individual Supported contact	£54.00 per hour
Handover per family per day	£35.00
Virtual Contact with notes on Zoom	£50.00 per hour
Letterbox Contact	£10.00
Drug Testing	£4.00
Alcohol Testing	£1.00
Next Steps Meeting	£42.00
Letter	£30.00
Report for Court	£125.00
Half-day attendance at court (up to 4 hrs)	£250.00 plus expenses

All payments need to be made in advance of sessions in accordance with our contract agreement. Any session cancelled with less than 48 hours' notice will be charged 50% of session cost.

We have decided not to increase the fees at this time but instead we will need to insist on cancellation fees for family time cancelled with less than 48 hours notice, due to staff costs. We reserve the right to review our fees in September 2022.



YMCA enables people to develop their full potential in mind, body and spirit. Inspired by, and faithful to, our Christian values, we create supportive, inclusive and energising communities, where young people can truly belong, contribute and thrive.

ACCOMMODATION FAMILY WORK HEALTH & WELLBEING SUPPORT & ADVICE